AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

ISIN:

Overview

2024/07/12 18:00:00

1S0000034569

Price

107.00 ISK

Difference ©  -0.47%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN 1IS0000034569
Symbol AMRQ
Exchange Nasdaq Iceland
Currency ISK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 247 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

107.00 ISK (9,280)
108.00 ISK (37,187)
107.50 ISK

108.00 ISK

106.50 ISK

107.50 ISK
107.6157 ISK
84,422
9,085,133.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000034569&ID_NOTATION=399371962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=200d9298693685321e87b01c363356b7768360aadcd522f06e7a763726833407&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85497c832d9acacc6&time=1720901797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11c7ae236ec5f2d116bac0f2c7523aaf00ba8981049914a7277f1028478fb34e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f138de2656f7e5a91&time=1720901797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4262378f2a4e37a057918087ea0003dee45ff3ed294c17e6019d8e83d7316372&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dc1f7fb4450b46b2&time=1720901797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28cbf04389b04faa8f55b0f02e60b02db25f4e8045283b016baf852a488eb8de&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c709cab53f07e699&time=1720901797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e57117cef9fd614b49a3a6af8d225c710d457371847bf4a23572b87257669109&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a44ea572f61cbca5&time=1720901797&tool=RSC

AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
107.00 ISK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -0.47%(-0.50)

1IS0000034569
AMRQ

Nasdaq Iceland

ISK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

247 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.00 ISK (9,280)
Ask (Ask size) 108.00 ISK (37,187)
Open 107.50 ISK
High 108.00 ISK
Low 106.50 ISK
Close (prev. day) 107.50 ISK
VWAP 107.6157 ISK
Volume (pcs) 84,422
Trading volume 9,085,133.50
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.73%  +33.08% -
Perf (abs.) -21.50 +26.60 -
Beta 0.27 0.23 0.22
Volatility 24.81 23.71 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

Exchange [] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Nasdaq 2024/07/  18:00 107.00 ISK 9.09

Iceland 12

151.00 ISK (2024/03/08
106.50 ISK (2024/07/09
151.00 ISK (2024/03/08
(

107.80 ISK (184,236
116.93 ISK (486,044
129.12 ISK (749,112
114.54 ISK (718,755

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

78.40 ISK (2023/07/28

Number of
trades

9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=399371962

AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& _

Amarog Minerals

Contact Details
AMAROQ MINERALS

One First Canadian Place, PO Box 130 3400
M5X 1A4 Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: info@amarogminerals.com
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mailto:info@amaroqminerals.com
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